REMARKS:

Inc Date
28-Apr-06

12-May-06 KONG LOK PROPERTIES INVESTMENT LIMITED A3k & 3 4% 4 A /A 7 SAIC

20-Oct-06
01-Nov-06
13-Nov-06

12-Dec-06

20-Mar-07
22-Mar-07
03-Apr-07
11-Apr-07

12-Apr-07

18-Apr-07

19-Apr-07

20-Apr-07

23-Apr-07
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Company Name
KONG KEEN 168 COMPANY LIMITED #1684 B 2 7

SOUTH PROFIT LOGISTICS LIMITED E544¥n3i 4 BE 2 =
STRONG UP ENTERPRISES LIMITED EX A 2545 TR A ]
CHAMPION TIME PROPERTIES LIMITED

ELEGANT HOUSE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LONGSHORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

FORTUNE BROTHERS LIMITED & A R

HERO APEX HOLDINGS LIMITED HfEU4 5 A7 FR 2

VAST CHAIN TRADING LIMITED

HAPPY VALLEY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED fRiG4y 4% A PR 7

HONOR LIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
MEGA ALL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PERFECT CITY LIMITED 34 B~
QUEEN TIMES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FIRST BLESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VIEW ALL COMPANY LIMITED

NEW AMBER INVESTMENT LIMITED

MANIGAIN INVESTMENT LIMITED

Additional fee of US$100 applies to companies with English / Chinese names.
Samoa Companies incorporated in 2005 will be due for renewal in 30 November 2006.
Samoa Companies incorporated in 2006 will be due for renewal in 30 November 2007.

Type

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC
SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

SAIC
SAIC

SAIC
SAIC

SAIC
SAIC

SAIC

SAIC

Authorised
Capital (US$)

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
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REMARKS: Additional fee of US$100 applies to companies with English / Chinese names.
Samoa Companies incorporated in 2005 will be due for renewal in 30 November 2006.
Samoa Companies incorporated in 2006 will be due for renewal in 30 November 2007.
Inc Date Company Name Type
03-May-07 LUCKY BAKERY LIMITED SAIC
MANY FAST INVESTMENT LIMITED SAIC
VANTAGE CHANGE LIMITED SAIC
15-May-07 MOON EMPIRE TRADING LIMITED H 7 & % FR A #] SAIC
23-May-07 SUMMER BEACH COMPANY LIMITED SAIC
TIMELY COMBO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SAIC
30-May-07 COTERIE TRADING LIMITED SAIC
06-Jun-07 BELIEVE TOWN GROUP LIMITED SAIC
COSY GLOBAL LIMITED SAIC
DEVELOP ACHIEVE LIMITED @34 FR A ) SAIC
RENOWNED GROUP LIMITED SAIC
16-Jul-07 GOODAY GROUP LIMITED SAIC
PROMPTACT CONSULTANCY LIMITED SAIC
18-Jul-07 EVERIVER HOLDING LIMITED & i[9 [ 45 B 2\ ] SAIC
EVERIVER INVESTMENT LIMITED R $£3& 5 PE 23 7 SAIC
GOODHOPE CONSULTANTS LIMITED #4152 845 B 2> ) SAIC
20-Jul-07 BRIGHTHOOD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED B8 354 TR A 7 SAIC
BUTTERFLY HOPE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED il 2 (G R A7 SAIC
FEEL SO GREAT TRADING LIMITED SAIC
FEEL SO SUCCESS LIMITED SAIC
FLOWERMATE WORLDWIDE LIMITED SAIC
GLORYLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED SAIC
HONEY PARADISE GROUP LIMITED SAIC
HONEYBEE INVESTMENT LIMITED ¥ H0& A PR 2 7] SAIC
HONEYBEE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED W REERMS A PR 23 7 SAIC
JOYFULAND HOLDINGS LIMITED 44 & i3 45 PR 2y &) SAIC
23-Jul-07 HONEYARD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SAIC
KEEP BLOOMING INVESTMENTS LIMITED SAIC
MIRACLE LUCK FINANCE LIMITED SAIC
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Authorised
Capital (US$)
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000



